Valves with a leading edge
73/74 Series (ANSI Class 150 & 300)
Flanged FULL bore ball valve
for industrial and process applications
73/74 Series
Designed by Masters Allen
P03•73/74 SERIES
VAAS International is one of the World’s

P10 • 73/74 SERIES
73/74 Series
how to order
Ball valve identification code
When placing an order for VAAS valves,
please provide as many details as possible on
the application such as: Media, temperature,
pressure, pipe line size and type of connection.
In accordance with our policy to strive for continuous improvement of the
product, we reserve the right to alter the dimensions, technical data and
information included in this catalogue when required.
Please use the table below to order your VAAS valves.
Example A: 10 AF73-6666AI/150
Size 1” (10) | Antistatic (A) Firesafe (F) | 73 |
Stainless Steel 316 body/end/ball/stem (6) |
TFM seat (A) Impregnated graphite seal (I) | ANSI 150 RF (150)
Example B: 20 W74-446MKG/300
Size 2” (20) | Steam/Thermal (W)  | 74 |
Carbon steel body/end (4) | St. St. 316 ball (6) |
St. St. 17-4PH stem (M) | Carbon filled PEEK seat (K)
Expanded graphite seal (G) | ANSI 300 RF (300)
7 4
05	 ½” / 15 mm
07	 ¾“ / 20 mm
10	 1” / 25 mm
15	 1 ½” / 40 mm
20	 2” / 50 mm
30	 3” / 80 mm
40	 4” / 100 mm
60	 6” / 150 mm
80	 8” / 200 mm
A0	 10” / 250 mm
150	 ANSI 150 RF
300	 ANSI 300 RF
FF	F lat face
PN16	D rilled to DIN
PN40	D rilled to DIN
A	TF MTM
C	P CTFE
H	 VX1
J	 25% glass filled PTFE
K	 Carbon filled PEEK®
L	 Virgin PEEK®
M	 Metal
P	 NRG
R	 15% glass filled PTFE
S	 VESPEL®
T	PTFE
U	U HMWPE
Y	D elrin®
W	P VDF
4	 Carbon steel
6	 S. St. 316 (L)
7	 Monel
8	 S. St. 304
9	 C. Steel LCB
A	 Alloy-20
C	 Hasteloy-C276
D	D uplex
M	 S. St. 17-4PH
Z	I nconel 718
W	 Hastelloy-C22
K	 Super Duplex
S	 254SMO
G	E xpanded graphite
I	I mpregnated graphite
M	PTFE  coated S. St O-Ring
R	 15% glass filled PTFE
T	PTFE
U	U HMWPE
V	 Viton®
SIZE
Flange